(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (Address)	
5001834194	
	ĈE
	60
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL 08/02/1001052014	**25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	T- IL
	6-3
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	-3 PH ER ER
	5 7
	5
Office Use Only AUG - 4 2010 EXAMINER	

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration	Section		
Division of C	orporations *		
SUBJECT:		k Enterprises LLC	
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
		Louis G. King	
	<u> </u>	Name of Person	
	Pip	erMack Enterprises LLC	
	<u></u>	Firm/Company	
• , ,		PO Box 600282	
		Address	
	J.	acksonville,FL. 32260	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	pi F-mail address:	bermackllc@gmail.com (to be used for future annual report notification)	
F	concerning this matter, please		
For further information			0
For further information	Brian King	at (904) 333-906	0
	Brian King of Person	at (<u>904</u>) <u>333-906</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone	
		u	
	of Person	u	
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Area Code & Daytime Telephone	Number).00 Filing Fee, ertificate of Status &
Name Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Area Code & Daytime Telephone S55.00 Filing Fee & S60 Certified Copy C (additional copy is enclosed) C	Number).00 Filing Fee,
Name Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Area Code & Daytime Telephone S55.00 Filing Fee & S60 Certified Copy C (additional copy is enclosed) C	Number).00 Filing Fee, ertificate of Status & 'ertified Copy
Name Enclosed is a check for S 25.00 Filing Fee	the following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status LING ADDRESS:	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Area Code & Daytime Telephone STREET/COURIER ADDR	Number 0.00 Filing Fee, tertificate of Status & tertified Copy additional copy is enclosed)
Name Enclosed is a check for ✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee MAI Regis Divis	the following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status LING ADDRESS: stration Section sion of Corporations	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Area Code & Daytime Telephone Streetified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURIER ADDR Registration Section Division of Corporations	Number 0.00 Filing Fee, tertificate of Status & tertified Copy additional copy is enclosed)
Name Enclosed is a check for Solution State Sta	the following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status LING ADDRESS: stration Section	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Area Code & Daytime Telephone Streetified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy Cer	Number 0.00 Filing Fee, tertificate of Status & tertified Copy additional copy is enclosed)

|

i.

.

.

••••••

			•	
ARTI		MENDMENT		
			NT	EN ED
ARTIC	CLES OF OI	RGANIZATIO	N	FILED
•	Ur			10 AUG - 3 PM 12: 56
Pine	erMack Ente	erprises LLC	20	ID AUG - S TITLE
• (Name of the Limited L (A F	iability Compan lorida Limited Li	y as it now appears of ability Company)	n <u>our records.</u>) ([A	SECRETARY OF STATE
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial			uly 14th 2010	
Florida document number L100000742	31 .			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:			
	•	_		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of t</u>	<u>he limited liabi</u>	lity company here:		
	Pipermack			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	the words "Limit	ed Liability Company,	" the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ote:	12058 San Jose)3
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	<u>ADDRESS)</u>	Jacksonville, FL	32223	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		Po Box 600282		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B)	<u>0.X)</u>	Jacksonville,FL.	32260	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or			records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered offic	<u>ce address here</u>	:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Louis G. Kin	<u>j</u>		
New Registered Office Address:	12058 San J	ose Blvd. STE 40)3	
		Emer.	Florida sireei a.	Liress
	Ja	cksonville	, Florida	32223
	······································	Ciny	,	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Jours If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

-

1444

7

÷

۰,

MGR ≚ Mar MGRM = M	anaging Member						
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action				
MGRM	Louis G. King	12058 San Jose Blvd STE 403 Jacksonville, FL 32223	Add Remove				
MGR	Brian G. King	12058_San_Jose_Blvd_STE_402 Jacksonville_FL_32223	Add Remove				
<u>MGRM</u>	Kim Berggold King	Jacksonville, FL. J2223	Add Remove				
			Add Remove				
-			Add Remove				
			Add Remove				
D. If amend	ing any other information, enter change(s	a) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)					
·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T-ILE				
Dated	July 25 , 2010 Signature of a memberior	authorized representative of a member	FILED ANG-3 PHE: 56 ALLAHASSEE, FUMILIE				
	Brian G. King	Louis G. King					
Page 2 of 2							
Filing Fee: \$25.00							